
Current Sheriff's Sale List
From 10/01/2010 to 10/31/2010

10/06/2010

Case Number Address Zip Code Parcel# Appraised Bid Deposit

CI200305375 5806  GEORGEDALE ROAD 43613 23-15051 $105,000.00 $70,000.00 $5,000.00
CI200506462 386  SAN JOSE DRIVE 43615 12-38231 $69,000.00 $46,000.00 $3,450.00
CI200702124 4460  SUDER AVENUE 43611 22-78162 $30,000.00 $20,000.00 $1,500.00
CI200705440 5560  GREENRIDGE DRIVE 43615 20-31951 $145,000.00 $96,667.00 $5,000.00
CI200808736 2806  SAGAMORE ROAD 43606 16-20691 $65,000.00 $43,334.00 $3,250.00
CI200901128 4314  WESTWAY STREET 43612 07-31727 $80,000.00 $53,334.00 $4,000.00
CI200903176 2645  CLAREDALE ROAD 43613 22-39144 $ $48,400.00 $4,840.00
CI200904109 6906  WHARTON ROAD 43528 65-08447 $140,000.00 $93,334.00 $5,000.00
CI200904852 715 E HUDSON STREET 43608 16-21737 $40,000.00 $26,667.00 $2,000.00
CI200906155 743  HILLTOP LANE 43615 09-85954 $110,000.00 $73,334.00 $5,000.00
CI200906406 1009  CARRINGTON STREET 43615 65-47621 $35,000.00 $23,334.00 $1,750.00
CI200906570 3912  BOWEN ROAD 43613 07-02747 $98,000.00 $65,334.00 $4,900.00
CI200906692 1407  COLTON STREET 43609 07-21997 $18,000.00 $12,000.00 $1,000.00
CI200907155 2806  MICHAM ROAD 43615 78-98284 $87,000.00 $58,000.00 $4,350.00
CI200907349 2838  BYRNWYCK WEST 43537 65-38127 $290,000.00 $193,334.00 $5,000.00
CI200908060 4760  MEADOW RUE DRIVE 43614 20-58511 $150,000.00 $100,000.00 $5,000.00
CI200908155 6034  MERLE STREET 43623 23-72934 $90,000.00 $60,000.00 $4,500.00
CI200908307 1115  ELCO AVENUE 43537 36-21691 $110,000.00 $73,334.00 $5,000.00
CI200909104 26  MEADOW LANE 43623 78-15534 $130,000.00 $86,667.00 $5,000.00
CI201001041 6201  GARDEN ROAD UNIT A-1 43537 65-82101 $24,000.00 $16,000.00 $1,200.00
CI201001161 2602  SCOTTWOOD AVENUE 43610 02-03694 $98,000.00 $65,334.00 $4,900.00
CI201001190 152  STONE OAK COURT 43528 65-90856 $235,000.00 $156,667.00 $5,000.00
CI201001339 4037  GILHOUSE ROAD 43623 23-29624 $140,000.00 $93,334.00 $5,000.00
CI201001369 2334  WEST GRECOURT 43615 20-94561 $125,000.00 $83,334.00 $5,000.00
CI201001492 2729  104TH STREET 43611 14-15797 $62,000.00 $41,334.00 $3,100.00
CI201001560 1845 S FULTON LUCAS ROAD 43558 32-30385 $98,000.00 $65,334.00 $4,900.00
CI201001913 1953  CALUMET AVENUE 43607 12-05077 $45,000.00 $30,000.00 $2,250.00
CI201002019 110  E HUDSON STREET 43608 01-04264 $24,000.00 $16,000.00 $1,200.00
CI201002104 3923  BERKELEY DRIVE 43612 04-09917 $75,000.00 $50,000.00 $3,750.00
CI201002145 5715  TALMADGE ROAD 43623 24-21071 $132,000.00 $88,000.00 $5,000.00
CI201002180 1112  VILLAGE TRAIL DRIVE 43537 36-40264 $90,000.00 $60,000.00 $4,500.00
CI201002260 532  SPRING GROVE AVENUE 43605 02-02747 $35,000.00 $23,334.00 $1,750.00
CI201002513 205  WILLAMONT ROAD 43612 22-53421 $45,000.00 $30,000.00 $2,250.00
CI201002719 3933  HOILES AVENUE 43612 07-36204 $55,000.00 $36,667.00 $2,750.00
CI201002757 1740  GLEN ELLYN DRIVE 43614 20-30024 $140,000.00 $93,334.00 $5,000.00
CI201002777 2865  109TH STREET 43611 09-64004 $75,000.00 $50,000.00 $3,750.00
CI201002807 709 W POINSETTA AVENUE 43612 02-33411 $88,000.00 $58,667.00 $4,400.00
CI201002808 262  WINDERMERE BLVD. 43607 10-11194 $52,000.00 $34,667.00 $2,600.00
CI201002863 4422  NAOMI DRIVE 43623 23-14234 $77,000.00 $51,334.00 $3,850.00
CI201002867 8926  GALLOWAY COURT 43560 79-74159 $170,000.00 $113,334.00 $5,000.00
CI201002876 1980  ROSE ARBOR DRIVE 43614 20-12975 $95,000.00 $63,334.00 $4,750.00
CI201002947 1405  GAGE ROAD 43612 23-28654 $65,000.00 $43,334.00 $3,250.00
CI201002959 5675  GLASGOW ROAD 43560 82-07447 $80,000.00 $53,334.00 $4,000.00
CI201002967 210  SOUTHVIEW DRIVE 43609 14-43194 $56,000.00 $37,334.00 $2,800.00
CI201003085 5204  TURNBERRY LANE 43560 82-88071 $220,000.00 $146,667.00 $5,000.00
CI201003166 161 N EDWARD STREET 43616 44-62451 $95,000.00 $63,334.00 $4,750.00
CI201003180 3025  DALEFORD DRIVE 43614 16-34827 $50,000.00 $33,334.00 $2,500.00
CI201003181 641  WHITE OAK DRIVE 43615 65-95780 $145,000.00 $96,667.00 $5,000.00
CI201003194 8417 W CENTRAL AVENUE 43560 78-63461 $48,000.00 $32,000.00 $2,400.00
CI201003273 463  WHITE STREET 43605 13-19701 $19,000.00 $12,667.00 $1,000.00
CI201003329 2716  SCOTTWOOD AVENUE 43610 03-16567 $65,000.00 $43,334.00 $3,250.00

Total: 51

10/07/2010

Case Number Address Zip Code Parcel# Appraised Bid Deposit

TF200701185 517  JUNCTION AVE 43607 08-53121 $ $2,190.06 $1,000.00
TF200701185 513  JUNCTION AVE 43607 08-53124 $ $6,047.32 $1,000.00
TF200801018 805  OAKWOOD 43607 14-10167 $ $4,709.32 $1,000.00
TF200801119 1321  LUCAS ST 43607 07-42197 $ $4,770.36 $1,000.00
TF200801147 805  FERNWOOD AVE 43607 03-00297 $ $5,742.81 $1,000.00
TF200801157 2449  LAWTON AVE 43620 09-64914 $ $4,781.31 $1,000.00
TF200801193 1938  CHASE ST 43611 09-00101 $ $4,303.59 $1,000.00
TF200801236 937  CLARK 43605 02-06557 $ $4,043.34 $1,000.00
TF200901032 9731  OAK BEND AVE 43528 60-24011 $ $10,217.71 $1,022.00
TF200901038 1326  MASON ST 43605 16-32181 $ $9,676.41 $1,000.00
TF200901103 414  DOVER PL 43605 16-05854 $ $6,975.67 $1,000.00
TF200901107 347  LANGDON ST 43609 09-13914 $ $3,117.05 $1,000.00
TF200901146 1129  PECK ST 43608 04-55757 $ $3,410.35 $1,000.00
TF200901223 2017  BROADWAY ST & 2007  BROADWAY ST 43607 12-11044 $ $14,795.63 $1,480.00
TF200901264 1132  FERNWOOD AVE 43607 10-00811 $ $6,350.93 $1,000.00
TF200901286 1226  HIRZEL ST 43605 14-04434 $ $4,318.40 $1,000.00

SHFR405 Page: 1



Current Sheriff's Sale List
From 10/01/2010 to 10/31/2010

TF200901318 517  COLIMA DR 43609 09-05101 $ $8,870.84 $1,000.00
TF201001012 2726  LAGRANGE ST 43608 10-18307 $ $6,926.98 $1,000.00
TF201001018 828  NOBLE ST 43608 17-00204 $ $5,188.33 $1,000.00
TF201001056 2420  LEXINGTON AVE 43606 03-13408 $ $17,121.44 $1,721.00
TF201001082 730  PROUTY ST 43609 14-12014 $ $6,157.14 $1,000.00
TF201001102 2055  AUTOKEE ST 43616 44-56774 $ $4,486.18 $1,000.00
TF201001134 730  WOODSTOCK AVE 43607 11-24804 $ $4,530.47 $1,000.00
TF201001135 830  ST. JOHN AVE 43607 1426574 $ $6,829.12 $1,000.00
TF201001159 810  OAK ST 43605 08-07504 $ $5,070.81 $1,000.00
TF201001161 3207  ELM ST 43608 09-50901 $ $6,922.35 $1,000.00
TF201001163 347  SPENCER ST 43609 09-01804 $ $4,906.67 $1,000.00

Total: 27

10/13/2010

Case Number Address Zip Code Parcel# Appraised Bid Deposit

CI200604176 300  332 ST. CLAIR ST. & 406 WILLIAMS ST. 43602 MULT-PARCEL $ $200,000.00 $5,000.00
CI200701090 600  WEATHERSTONE ROAD 43528 71-04656 $240,000.00 $160,000.00 $5,000.00
CI200706439 1805  CRAIG ROAD 43537 36-70677 $88,000.00 $58,667.00 $4,400.00
CI200707491 234  ELGIN AVENUE 43605 07-10901 $33,000.00 $22,000.00 $1,650.00
CI200803649 5050  FORD AVENUE 43612 09-81594 $45,000.00 $30,000.00 $2,250.00
CI200807895 2938  123RD STREET 43611 01-04644 $72,000.00 $48,000.00 $3,600.00
CI200808228 3026  MEDFORD DRIVE 43614 18-75057 $120,000.00 $80,000.00 $5,000.00
CI200808426 2117  PARKDALE AVENUE 43607 12-04384 $50,000.00 $33,334.00 $2,500.00
CI200808480 1729  DUNCAN ROAD 43613 MULT-PARCEL $58,000.00 $38,667.00 $2,900.00
CI200902135 7640  SHADYWOOD LANE 43560 82-88114 $245,000.00 $163,334.00 $5,000.00
CI200903556 2043  MOUNT VERNON AVENUE 43607 16-14851 $160,000.00 $106,667.00 $5,000.00
CI200904155 2204  ROSEWOOD AVENUE 43606 06-08901 $25,000.00 $16,667.00 $1,250.00
CI200904230 9148  BLUE MIRAGE DRIVE 43560 79-72601 $340,000.00 $226,667.00 $5,000.00
CI200904539 1641  OTTAWA DRIVE 43606 01-09271 $25,000.00 $16,667.00 $1,250.00
CI200904634 2113  TALBOT STREET 43613 04-08921 $48,000.00 $32,000.00 $2,400.00
CI200904711 6052  PICKARD DRIVE 43613 23-34331 $87,000.00 $58,000.00 $4,350.00
CI200905176 519  ST LOUIS STREET 43605 12-27027 $33,000.00 $22,000.00 $1,650.00
CI200905489 47  CANTERBURY COURT 43606 88-02411 $170,000.00 $113,334.00 $5,000.00
CI200905665 101 N FARGO STREET 43616 44-62537 $125,000.00 $83,334.00 $5,000.00
CI200905702 2953  BYRNWYCK WEST 43537 38-47774 $180,000.00 $120,000.00 $5,000.00
CI200906085 549  LAWSON STREET 43616 44-86464 $80,000.00 $53,334.00 $4,000.00
CI200906109 4106  EAGLEHURST DRIVE 43560 78-72014 $186,000.00 $124,000.00 $5,000.00
CI200906148 4548  STANNARD DRIVE 43613 04-66347 $80,000.00 $53,334.00 $4,000.00
CI200906165 5617  CEDAR POINT ROAD 43616 44-02387 $20,000.00 $13,334.00 $1,000.00
CI200906484 3554  GRANTLEY ROAD 43606 13-24137 $93,000.00 $62,000.00 $4,650.00
CI200906898 2036  MANSFIELD ROAD 43613 12-00991 $65,000.00 $43,334.00 $3,250.00
CI200907021 3606  REVERE DRIVE 43612 13-22734 $36,000.00 $24,000.00 $1,800.00
CI200907023 1716  BERDAN 43614 05-11481 $55,000.00 $36,667.00 $2,750.00
CI200907194 9513  EVIEDALE ROAD 43560 79-74426 $176,000.00 $117,334.00 $5,000.00
CI200907695 428  COLBURN STREET 43609 02-22114 $30,000.00 $20,000.00 $1,500.00
CI200908020 713  TORONTO AVENUE 43609 16-33444 $73,000.00 $48,667.00 $3,650.00
CI200908086 1246  KEY STREET 43537 36-40011 $82,000.00 $54,667.00 $4,100.00
CI200908116 522  WHITTEMORE STREET 43605 02-18631 $30,000.00 $20,000.00 $1,500.00
CI200908160 17 N STEPHEN STREET 43616 44-62804 $58,000.00 $38,667.00 $2,900.00
CI200908834 1727  MICHIGAN STREET 43611 14-30274 $19,000.00 $12,667.00 $1,000.00
CI200908924 1608  MILBURN AVE. 43606 01-09744 $22,000.00 $14,667.00 $1,100.00
CI201001046 1437  SOUTH COVE 43606 06-08874 $62,000.00 $41,334.00 $3,100.00
CI201001514 4158  GRACEWAY DRIVE 43606 22-26304 $103,000.00 $68,667.00 $5,000.00
CI201001516 1760  STAHLWOOD AVENUE 43613 05-07167 $65,000.00 $43,334.00 $3,250.00
CI201001624 3914  LOCKWOOD AVENUE 43612 16-06887 $70,000.00 $46,667.00 $3,500.00
CI201001708 1223  PARK GLEN COURT 43615 26-60204 $125,000.00 $83,334.00 $5,000.00
CI201001833 1548  MOTT STREET 43605 07-11357 $30,000.00 $20,000.00 $1,500.00
CI201001968 952 E BROADWAY STREET 43605 02-26661 $19,000.00 $12,667.00 $1,000.00
CI201002168 4127  FAIRVIEW DRIVE 43612 09-55164 $38,000.00 $25,334.00 $1,900.00
CI201002250 6955  SPRINGFIELD DRIVE 43528 71-02591 $70,000.00 $46,667.00 $3,500.00
CI201002256 803  EUCLID AVENUE 43605 16-31917 $35,000.00 $23,334.00 $1,750.00
CI201002325 4123  BOWEN ROAD 43613 13-08344 $87,000.00 $58,000.00 $4,350.00
CI201002514 5519 W ROWLAND ROAD 43613 22-62137 $99,000.00 $66,000.00 $4,950.00
CI201002603 1426  GATEWAY DRIVE 43614 18-87383 $133,000.00 $88,667.00 $5,000.00
CI201002731 129  OSWALD STREET 43605 17-03521 $12,000.00 $8,000.00 $1,000.00
CI201002799 1575  JERMAIN DRIVE 43606 05-06314 $9,000.00 $6,000.00 $1,000.00
CI201002803 112  NORTH 4TH STREET 43566 MULT-PARCEL $140,000.00 $93,334.00 $5,000.00
CI201002866 3336  EAST MANHATTAN BLVD. 43611 18-59007 $32,000.00 $21,334.00 $1,600.00
CI201002963 1741  FAIRFAX ROAD 43613 MULT-PARCEL $40,000.00 $26,667.00 $2,000.00
CI201003054 3152  DRUMMOND 43606 09-83214 $85,000.00 $56,667.00 $4,250.00
CI201003495 757  DURANGO DRIVE 43609 09-03731 $38,000.00 $25,334.00 $1,900.00
CI201003584 5719  VAIL AVENUE 43623 23-71444 $57,000.00 $38,000.00 $2,850.00
CI201003743 1108  VANCE STREET 43607 07-40351 $9,000.00 $6,000.00 $1,000.00

Total: 58

10/20/2010

Case Number Address Zip Code Parcel# Appraised Bid Deposit

CI200505117 909  BRINTON DRIVE 43612 16-09027 $65,000.00 $43,334.00 $3,250.00

SHFR405 Page: 2



Current Sheriff's Sale List
From 10/01/2010 to 10/31/2010

CI200505244 900  CARVER BLVD. 43607 20-50294 $72,000.00 $48,000.00 $3,600.00
CI200607349 11844  WATERVILLE-SWANTON ROAD 43571 74-17995 $100,000.00 $66,667.00 $5,000.00
CI200701685 3657  GRANTLEY ROAD 43613 07-03771 $110,000.00 $73,334.00 $5,000.00
CI200702995 9816  FRANKFORT RD 43528 60-11664 $140,000.00 $93,334.00 $5,000.00
CI200802116 1817  GIANT STREET 43613 05-06811 $45,000.00 $30,000.00 $2,250.00
CI200802899 2410  OAK GROVE PLACE 43613 10-14187 $65,000.00 $43,334.00 $3,250.00
CI200803331 223  SUNSET BLVD. 43612 22-85427 $65,000.00 $43,334.00 $3,250.00
CI200803775 5020  WATERVILLE MONCLOVA ROAD 43542 38-10427 $310,000.00 $206,667.00 $5,000.00
CI200804478 6422  LONGFELLOW ROAD 43560 82-30587 $21,000.00 $14,000.00 $1,050.00
CI200806151 4626  RAMBO LANE 43623 22-19057 $72,000.00 $48,000.00 $3,600.00
CI200806629 7300  -7410 NORWOOD ROAD 43566 MULT-PARCEL $500,000.00 $333,334.00 $5,000.00
CI200809030 647  RAYMER BLVD. 43605 07-01684 $45,000.00 $30,000.00 $2,250.00
CI200901390 4218  PARRAKEET AVENUE 43612 04-56824 $65,000.00 $43,334.00 $3,250.00
CI200902419 1027  KINDER ROAD 43615 20-64376 $120,000.00 $80,000.00 $5,000.00
CI200903180 3353  MOFFAT ROAD 43615 78-34724 $65,000.00 $43,334.00 $3,250.00
CI200903181 858  WOODSDALE AVENUE 43609 MULT-PARCEL $45,000.00 $30,000.00 $2,250.00
CI200903701 6955  DORR STREET 43 43615 65-38370 $79,000.00 $52,667.00 $3,950.00
CI200903906 1140  SHADOW LANE 43615 09-84266 $550,000.00 $366,667.00 $5,000.00
CI200904380 2104  SANDOWN ROAD 43615 MULT-PARCEL $25,000.00 $16,667.00 $1,250.00
CI200904439 628 S WESTWOOD AVENUE 43609 MULT-PARCEL $50,000.00 $33,334.00 $2,500.00
CI200904548 3936  LEYBOURN 43612 01-03017 $30,000.00 $20,000.00 $1,500.00
CI200904646 1971 N ERIE STREET 43611 10-02391 $15,000.00 $10,000.00 $1,000.00
CI200904935 633  MYERS STREET 43609 07-21427 $28,000.00 $18,667.00 $1,400.00
CI200905293 300  -318 SANDUSKY STREET & 2601  SUMMIT & 2609 

N SUMMIT ST
43611 MULT-PARCEL $60,000.00 $40,000.00 $3,000.00

CI200905718 511  CONRAD AVENUE 43607 05-50731 $50,000.00 $33,334.00 $2,500.00
CI200905825 1816  STAHLWOOD AVENUE 43613 05-07197 $20,000.00 $13,334.00 $1,000.00
CI200906540 3213  WILFORD DRIVE 43617 78-52717 $68,000.00 $45,334.00 $3,400.00
CI200907059 1614  WAITE AVENUE 43607 09-16021 $18,000.00 $12,000.00 $1,000.00
CI200907222 911 S LALLENDORF ROAD 43616 44-78295 $95,000.00 $63,334.00 $4,750.00
CI200907334 4526  NORTH LOCKWOOD AVENUE 43612 02-11167 $65,000.00 $43,334.00 $3,250.00
CI200907387 225  BRONSON AVENUE 43608 03-23637 $30,000.00 $20,000.00 $1,500.00
CI200907997 2730  104TH STREET 43611 14-15477 $52,000.00 $34,667.00 $2,600.00
CI200908127 5600  CRESTHAVEN LANE 43614 15-02737 $55,000.00 $36,667.00 $2,750.00
CI200908969 1560  ELEANOR AVENUE 43612 07-35524 $65,000.00 $43,334.00 $3,250.00
CI201001200 4121  ASBURY DRIVE 43612 09-54957 $50,000.00 $33,334.00 $2,500.00
CI201001306 1424  ROLLINS ROAD 43612 07-31227 $55,000.00 $36,667.00 $2,750.00
CI201001623 1134  COLUMBUS STREET 43528 71-01054 $75,000.00 $50,000.00 $3,750.00
CI201001730 6109  WHITEACRE ROAD 43615 78-91397 $78,000.00 $52,000.00 $3,900.00
CI201001875 212  & 214 FORD STREET 43537 36-12214 $115,000.00 $76,667.00 $5,000.00
CI201002093 4540  COMMONWEALTH AVENUE 43612 07-35157 $68,000.00 $45,334.00 $3,400.00
CI201002169 1532  BRADMORE DRIVE 43612 10-44431 $55,000.00 $36,667.00 $2,750.00
CI201002294 1556 S -1560 BYRNE ROAD 43614 20-38101 $200,000.00 $133,334.00 $5,000.00
CI201002425 3224  NORTHWOOD AVENUE 43606 09-56681 $74,000.00 $49,334.00 $3,700.00
CI201002625 6205  VALLEY PARK DR. 43623 78-76131 $190,000.00 $126,667.00 $5,000.00
CI201002648 3433  JEANNETTE 43608 10-08391 $35,000.00 $23,334.00 $1,750.00
CI201002784 4015  GREENBROOK COURT 43614 21-18025 $130,000.00 $86,667.00 $5,000.00
CI201002813 3753  GRANTLEY ROAD 43613 07-02294 $98,000.00 $65,334.00 $4,900.00
CI201002849 3910  CRARY DRIVE 43613 22-37734 $65,000.00 $43,334.00 $3,250.00
CI201003124 860  ANSONIA STREET-UNITS 5 & 6 43616 MULT-PARCEL $140,000.00 $93,334.00 $5,000.00
CI201003150 14015  SYLVANIA AVENUE 43504 57-15493 $175,000.00 $116,667.00 $5,000.00
CI201003215 1935  LOXLEY ROAD 43613 MULT-PARCEL $50,000.00 $33,334.00 $2,500.00
CI201003245 257  EAST BROADWAY 43605 09-02314 $58,000.00 $38,667.00 $2,900.00
CI201003332 130 N SECOND STREET 43566 96-10604 $90,000.00 $60,000.00 $4,500.00
CI201003558 2703  WESTMAR COURT 43615 78-97604 $240,000.00 $160,000.00 $5,000.00
CI201003583 240  SPRING GROVE AVENUE 43605 MULT-PARCEL $35,000.00 $23,334.00 $1,750.00

Total: 56

10/27/2010

Case Number Address Zip Code Parcel# Appraised Bid Deposit

CI200505802 180  PONDEROSA DR. 43616 44-79661 $118,000.00 $78,667.00 $5,000.00
CI200702963 4920  BURNHAM AVENUE 43612 02-33687 $75,000.00 $50,000.00 $3,750.00
CI200802702 5015  WISSMAN STREET 43615 20-52314 $100,000.00 $66,667.00 $5,000.00
CI200804024 4606  RAMBO LANE 43623 22-19051 $82,000.00 $54,667.00 $4,100.00
CI200804148 2930  117TH ST. 43611 12-07661 $72,000.00 $48,000.00 $3,600.00
CI200807808 800  WALL STREET 43537 36-18931 $85,000.00 $56,667.00 $4,250.00
CI200901833 2708  SEAMAN STREET 43616 44-71874 $120,000.00 $80,000.00 $5,000.00
CI200904459 5506  ALLISON LANE 43560 82-93326 $145,000.00 $96,667.00 $5,000.00
CI200904482 5563  COMET AVENUE 43623 MULT-PARCEL $75,000.00 $50,000.00 $3,750.00
CI200907504 2670  MERRIMAC BOULEVARD 43606 02-24437 $95,000.00 $63,334.00 $4,750.00
CI200907929 916 E CENTRAL AVENUE 43613 14-25351 $12,000.00 $8,000.00 $1,000.00
CI200907931 2405  GREENLAWN DRIVE 43614 21-02295 $125,000.00 $83,334.00 $5,000.00
CI200908132 276  KNOWER STREET 43609 14-17404 $15,000.00 $10,000.00 $1,000.00
CI200908156 6126  BAPST AVENUE 43615 20-48821 $79,000.00 $52,667.00 $3,950.00
CI200908490 5545  304TH STREET 43611 16-06297 $90,000.00 $60,000.00 $4,500.00

SHFR405 Page: 3



Current Sheriff's Sale List
From 10/01/2010 to 10/31/2010

CI200908535 1414  ROLLINS ROAD 43612 07-31231 $72,000.00 $48,000.00 $3,600.00
CI200908745 3016  PINEHURST DRIVE 43613 04-66534 $79,000.00 $52,667.00 $3,950.00
CI200909056 1156  CORBIN ROAD 43612 09-63014 $90,000.00 $60,000.00 $4,500.00
CI201001501 4438  CHERRY CREEK LANE 43615 02-38704 $60,000.00 $40,000.00 $3,000.00
CI201001522 3515  HAVENHURST BLVD. 43614 20-40099 $85,000.00 $56,667.00 $4,250.00
CI201001573 1856  FINCH STREET 43609 14-18621 $30,000.00 $20,000.00 $1,500.00
CI201001574 4704  HANNAFORD DRIVE 43623 23-41307 $80,000.00 $53,334.00 $4,000.00
CI201001576 2602  LOCUST STREET 43608 MULT-PARCEL $58,000.00 $38,667.00 $2,900.00
CI201001585 923  WEST GRAMERCY AVENUE 43612 07-08814 $73,000.00 $48,667.00 $3,650.00
CI201001847 1966  ROSELAWN DRIVE 43611 22-61474 $77,000.00 $51,334.00 $3,850.00
CI201001935 8856  GALLOWAY COURT 43560 79-74153 $177,000.00 $118,000.00 $5,000.00
CI201001956 2533  GRACEWOOD ROAD 43613 22-72174 $70,000.00 $46,667.00 $3,500.00
CI201002055 2108  DANA STREET 43609 05-15821 $50,000.00 $33,334.00 $2,500.00
CI201002161 3217  WARSAW STREET 43608 12-03571 $38,000.00 $25,334.00 $1,900.00
CI201002227 744  NESSLEWOOD 43610 15-41634 $18,000.00 $12,000.00 $1,000.00
CI201002377 9756  DUTCH ROAD 43571 91-28254 $190,000.00 $126,667.00 $5,000.00
CI201002596 728  WEST GRAMERCY AVENUE 43612 07-08944 $68,000.00 $45,334.00 $3,400.00
CI201002644 3529  REVERE DRIVE 43612 13-22811 $58,000.00 $38,667.00 $2,900.00
CI201002745 2942  123RD STREET 43611 01-04647 $68,000.00 $45,334.00 $3,400.00
CI201002765 440 E OAKLAND ST 43608 09-18872 $48,000.00 $32,000.00 $2,400.00
CI201002782 5934  REGA DRIVE 43623 78-66834 $87,000.00 $58,000.00 $4,350.00
CI201002901 877  UTAH STREET 43605 MULT-PARCEL $90,000.00 $60,000.00 $4,500.00
CI201002972 6085  HUNTINGTON ROAD 43560 MULT-PARCEL $62,000.00 $41,334.00 $3,100.00
CI201003009 3220  CORYDON DRIVE 43613 22-25501 $70,000.00 $46,667.00 $3,500.00
CI201003050 1430  OGONTZ AVENUE 43614 21-78051 $75,000.00 $50,000.00 $3,750.00
CI201003228 717  WILLIAMSVILLE AVENUE 43609 20-97007 $37,000.00 $24,667.00 $1,850.00
CI201003313 636  CULLEY ROAD 43528 65-09073 $92,000.00 $61,334.00 $4,600.00
CI201003334 916 W GRAMERCY AVENUE 43612 MULT-PARCEL $85,000.00 $56,667.00 $4,250.00
CI201003365 548  SOUTHOVER ROAD 43612 10-40251 $78,000.00 $52,000.00 $3,900.00
CI201003386 2131  EVANSDALE AVENUE 43607 04-61547 $62,000.00 $41,334.00 $3,100.00
CI201003406 541  APPLE AVENUE 43609 05-17087 $79,000.00 $52,667.00 $3,950.00
CI201003430 15  BLOOMFIELD AVENUE 43607 10-28214 $62,000.00 $41,334.00 $3,100.00
CI201003482 5425  GAY STREET 43613 23-56034 $73,000.00 $48,667.00 $3,650.00
CI201003496 811  NATIONAL AVE 43609 MULT-PARCEL $53,000.00 $35,334.00 $2,650.00
CI201003560 853  CIRCLEVIEW DRIVE 43615 10-31231 $58,000.00 $38,667.00 $2,900.00
CI201003638 2413  CALEDONIA STREET 43605 02-17397 $28,000.00 $18,667.00 $1,400.00
CI201003718 3450  DOYLE STREET 43608 15-26581 $18,000.00 $12,000.00 $1,000.00
CI201003761 539  HEATHSHIRE DRIVE 43607 03-35131 $55,000.00 $36,667.00 $2,750.00
CI201003783 339  BOSTON PLACE 43610 03-17351 $42,000.00 $28,000.00 $2,100.00
CI201003805 12717  LAFONTAINE DRIVE 43412 MULT-PARCEL $58,000.00 $38,667.00 $2,900.00
CI201003809 4209  EASTWAY STREET 43612 07-29887 $89,000.00 $59,334.00 $4,450.00
CI201003825 659  FORSYTHE STREET 43605 03-06577 $32,000.00 $21,334.00 $1,600.00
CI201003826 498 N WESTWOOD AVENUE 43607 05-50907 $42,000.00 $28,000.00 $2,100.00
CI201003871 5732  HILL AVENUE 43615 20-17333 $76,000.00 $50,667.00 $3,800.00
CI201003891 323  SWIFT AVENUE 43615 20-47967 $92,000.00 $61,334.00 $4,600.00
CI201003958 1729  CHANTILLY DRIVE 43537 36-36314 $90,000.00 $60,000.00 $4,500.00
CI201003969 5920  SEMOFF DRIVE 43613 22-02174 $78,000.00 $52,000.00 $3,900.00

Total: 62

SHFR405 Page: 4


